Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/01/2023 07:00 AM | DELIVERY PO:
10/01/2023 11:00 PM | STRIKE Shipping Address:
SHERWOOD COUNTRY CLUB
320 W Stafford Rd, Thousand Oaks, CA
91361
POINT OF CONTACT: HEATHER
805.267.4545
Description Qtty
General
Bars - Nice - Laser Detail Gold 8' 2
8'W x 30"L x 41"H
Bars - Frankfurt - Gold & Wood 12' 1
12"W x 43'L x 42"H
- - Barback - Nice - W/ Light Up Columns 1
I 18"W x 8'20"L x 9'H
|
| i
Barback - Naples - Gold Leaf W/ Glass Shelves & Base 2
48"W x 14'L x 72"H
Chandeliers - Montmartre - Black Crystal 40" 3
40"W x 45"H - 80Ib - 450 Watts
NOTE - COLOR RUCHING TBD
Bars - Carmel - Curved 6' 1

6'W x 30"L X 42"H - NOT AS A SET - ORNATE FOOT INCLUDED UPON
REQUEST

)K Stand Up Tables - Dubai - Irregular Rose Gold 8
28"Diam x 41"H
-
Ay

Sofas - London - Sectional - 3pc 2

V Left 74"W x 40"L x 31"h Middle 78"W x 40"L x 31"h Right 74"W x 40"L x
31"h - Can be 3pc o 2pc
Accent Table - Hollywood - Glass Top W/ Zig Zag Gold 6
Frame

24"W x 24"W x 23"H

Accent Table - London - Antique Gold Hourglass Small 4
Accent Table - London - Antique Gold Hourglass Small

Services
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Sherwood Country Club

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: California Villanueva

Bustamante
Price
$850.00 T
$950.00 T
$450.00 T
$180.00 T
$900.00 T
$550.00 T
$95.00 T
$700.00 T
$100.00 T
$100.00 T

Total

$1,700.00

$950.00

$450.00

$360.00

$2,700.00

$550.00

$760.00

$1,400.00

$600.00

$400.00
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Description
INSTALLERS: INSTALL
INSTALLERS: STRIKE
TRUCKING: 24'L + GAS SURCHARGE

DAMAGE WEAR & TEAR FEE
NON REFUNDABLE

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

In order to secure your event date and items a deposit $1,500 [NOT
refundable but will go towards your invoice] is required. Otherwise, your
items and your event date will be release. And thereall X o guarantee
that the items will be available for your event date.
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Qtty Price

4 $550.00
4 $550.00
2 $565.00
1 $533.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$1,130.00

$533.00

$9,870.00
$6,063.00
$951.24
($987.00)
$15,897.24
($0.00)
$15,897.24
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